Tel.:  +49 (0)8121 – 2574100
Fax:  +49 (0)8121– 2574101
Email: info@cy-sensors.com
Markt Schwabener Str. 8
D-85464 Finsing
Germany
Technologies GmbH & Co KG

 Electric power network monitoring
Electrical Data
Primary Nominal
Current Ir (A)
Measuring
Range (A)
Output
Voltage (V)
Aperture
Diameter (mm)
Part number
1  2
5 ±0.5% Ø20.0
CYCT04-LTAD01A
5 10 CYCT04-LTAD05A
10 20 CYCT04-LTAD10A
20  40 CYCT04-LTAD20A
30  60 CYCT04-LTAD30A
40  80 CYCT04-LTAD40A
50  100 CYCT04-LTAD50A
60  120 CYCT04-LTAD60A
75  150 CYCT04-LTAD75A
100  200 CYCT04-LTAD100A
The primary nominal current can be selected between 1A und 100A DC
Supply Voltage        Vcc= 15V  5%
Current Consumption        Ic < 20mA
Galvanic Isolation, 50/60Hz, 1min:     5.0kV